

Order No. 02  
13/03/2014

All five (5) accused persons on court bail are present with their Ld. Advocates by filing fresh powers. Today is fixed for appearance and supply of copies. Copies are handed over to the accused persons on proper receipt u/s.207 Cr. P.C. Considered.

To 12.05.2014 for consideration of charge. Accused as before.

Judge, Spl./A.D.&S.J, 1<sup>st</sup> Court,  
Dakshin Dinajpur , Balurghat