

25.11.2014

All the five (5) accused persons on Court bail are present with their Ld. Advocate. Ld. P.P. is present. Today is fixed for consideration of charge. On the prayer of Ld. P.P. the case is adjourned today.

To 10/12/2014 for consideration of charge. Accused as before.

A.D. & S.J. 1st Court
Dakshin Dinajpur , Balurghat.