

-  
-

Order No.14  
28-01-2016

All the five \*05) accused persons on C.B are present with their Ld. Advocates. Ld. P.P-in-charge is also present. Today is fixed for evidence of C.S.W. No.2. The witness is not turned up. No S/R of summons to witness is received. Considered. Let the case be adjourned fixing another date for evidence of C.S.W. No.2

To 22-03-2016 for evidence of C.S.W. No.2 . Accused as before. Prosecution is directed to take steps accordingly.

Judge,Spl/Addl. Sessions Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court, Dakshin Dinajpur,Balurghat