

17  
25-07-2016

All the five(5) accused persons on Court bail are present with their Ld. Advocates. Ld. P.P.in-Charge is also present. Today is fixed for evidence. Witness namely, Sanjoy Bhattacharya is present. He is examined, cross-examined in-full as P.W.No.2 and discharged. One Findings Report is marked as Exbt. No. 3. The case is adjourned fixing another date for evidence of C/S W.No.3 & 4.

To 23/09/2016 for evidence of C/S W. No.3 & 4.

Accused as before. Prosecution is directed to take steps accordingly.

Judge,Special,1st Court,  
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur