

**SPECIAL CASE NO 08 OF 2014. ( 658 OF 2014 )**

Present:- Smt.Ali Biswas ( Sarkar)

J.O.Code WB 00570.

CNR: WBDDOI-000293-2014.

118.

11-04-2023.

Accused Sujit Das and Sumon Majhi on court bail are present.

Rest the three accused persons on court bail are absent represented u/s.317 Cr.P.C.

Ld.P.P. for the prosecution files hazira.

Today is fixed for fixed for evidence of CSW No. 123 and 124

No witnesses is present.

Case is adjourned.

Todate for thrther evidence.

Accused person on bail as before.

Additional district and Sessions Judge (1 st) Court.

Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.