

SPECIAL CASE NO 08 OF 2014. (658 OF 2014)

Present : Sri S.K. Pathak J.O.Code No.WB 00830

CNR: WBDDOI-000293-2014.

129

19-02-2025 Today is fixed for further evidence of C.S.W. no.123

Accused Sujit Das , Bipul Mahabur Rahaman, Suman Majhi,, on court bail are present by filing hajira and rest two person namely Narayan Chakraborty Mology Singharoy, on court bail is absent and represented by the petition u/s.317 Cr.P.C.

Ld.P.P. for the prosecution files hazira of one witness namely Subhendu Begani, He(P.W.40) is further examined today in part .

During examination ,some documents are exhibited and marked as follows ;

<u>Mark of exhibit</u>	<u>Nature of Paper</u>
Exbt.-31	Seizure list (06 cheques seized on 09-01-10)
Exbt.-32series	Sketch map with index(09 in no.s)
Exbt.-33	Seizure list (several cheques seized on 17-01-11)
Exbt-34	Seizure list (08 cheques seized on 19-01-11)
Exbt-35series	Requisitions
Exbt-36series	Requisitions
Exbt-37	Seizure list (documents seized on 28-06-11)
Exbt-38	Seizure list (seized on 30-06-11)
Exbt-39series	Requisition (Made on 05-07-11)
Exbt-40	Seizure list (dated 11-08-11)
Exbt.41	Seizure list (dated 11-08-11)
Exbt.42	Seizure list (two files dated 11-08-11)
Exbt.43	Seizure list (03 cheques dated 11-08-11)
Exbt.44	Seizure list (dated 12-08-11)
Exbt.45	Seizure list (dated 14-08-11)
Exbt.46	Seizure list (dated 15-08-11)
Exbt.47	Seizure list (dated 16-08-11)
Exbt.48series	Three Seizure lists (dated 16-08-11)
Exbt.49	Seizure list (seized some Rubber stamps on 16-08-11)
Exbt.-50	Requisition (Sending alamat for forensic Exam.)

Fix 29-04-2025 for further evidence of C.S.W. no.123

Prosecution is to issue summons upon the C.S. witness.

Accused persons on bail as before.

Additional Sessions Judge (1 st) Court,
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.